3M™ EM Eye Meter —
ESD Event, Electromagnetic Field
and RF Signal Measurements
The Power of a Benchtop Meter in Your Pocket
Whether you are in charge of product development, EMC compliance or ESD
prevention, equipment installation and maintenance, or if you are involved in
research, your work depends on the test equipment you have available. What you can
or cannot achieve depends on the ability to take various measurements, to collect

1-866-722-3736
Product Ordering Information
Model Number Description
CTM048-2128 EM Eye Meter with ESD and EMI Sensors, 80-0012-2091-4
CTM048-21 EM Eye Meter with ESD Sensor, 80-0012-2092-2
CTM048-28 EM Eye Meter with EMI Sensor, 80-0012-2093-0
CTM048-29 EM Eye Meter with RF Sensor, 80-0012-2094-8
If you’re already using the EM Eye Meter and would like to add another sensor, you can order:
CTC021 ESD Sensor, 80-0012-2095-5
CTC028 EMI Sensor, 80-0012-2096-3
CTC029 RF Sensor, 80-0012-2097-1